Northlea School Council

Meeting

Library — Northlea School - 6:30 PM
Monday January 30, 2017

Introduction / Approval of Agenda

Approval of School Council Minutes —
Nov 24, 2016

Supporting a Student’s Growth Mindset

Administrator’s Update

Next Meeting

Adjourn

AGENDA

6:30

6:35

6:40

7:30

8:00

Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky

Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky

Special Guest:
Gee-Jun Fou-Tsang

David Ehrlich, Jane Wadden

Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky

Northlea Home & School Association

Meeting

Library — Northlea School
Monday January 30, 2017

Introduction/ Approval of Agenda
Approval of Home and School Association
Minutes — Nov 24, 2016

Chair’s Report

Home & School Association Budget
Other Business

Adjourn

8:05

8:05

8:10

8:25

8:30

Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky

Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky

Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky

Sharon Krieger

Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky



