Northlea School Council Meeting

Library – Northlea School - 6:30 PM Monday January 30, 2017

AGENDA

Introduction / Approval of Agenda	6:30	Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky
Approval of School Council Minutes – Nov 24, 2016	6:35	Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky
Supporting a Student's Growth Mindset	6:40	Special Guest: Gee-Jun Fou-Tsang
Administrator's Update	7:30	David Ehrlich, Jane Wadden
Next Meeting	8:00	Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky
Adjourn		

Northlea Home & School Association Meeting

Library – Northlea School Monday January 30, 2017

Introduction/ Approval of Agenda	8:05	Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky
Approval of Home and School Association Minutes – Nov 24, 2016	8:05	Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky
Chair's Report	8:10	Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky
Home & School Association Budget	8:25	Sharon Krieger
Other Business	8:30	Amy White, Arti Panday, Jennifer Adziovsky
Adjourn		